Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com

M
od
ul
es
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 09/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Security Modules
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
(note: unit shown with hinged doors—shelves and posts have to be ordered separately)
    width x length            weight    EAGLEbrite® zinc chrome Valu-Gard® EAGLEgard® stainless steel
    in.              mm           lbs.     kg model # model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 30˝     457 x 762        20       9.0         SECM1830Z          SECM1830C       SECM1830VG          SECM1830E          SECM1830S
18˝ x 36˝     457 x 914        23     10.4         SECM1836Z          SECM1836C       SECM1836VG          SECM1836E          SECM1836S
18˝ x 48˝     457 x 1219      27     12.2         SECM1848Z          SECM1848C       SECM1848VG          SECM1848E          SECM1848S
18˝ x 60˝     457 x 1524      32     14.5         SECM1860Z*         SECM1860C*      SECM1860VG*        SECM1860E*         SECM1860S*
21˝ x 30˝     533 x 762        21       9.5         SECM2130Z          SECM2130C       SECM2130VG          SECM2130E          SECM2130S
21˝ x 36˝     533 x 914        24     10.9         SECM2136Z          SECM2136C       SECM2136VG          SECM2136E          SECM2136S
21˝ x 48˝     533 x 1219      29     13.2         SECM2148Z          SECM2148C       SECM2148VG          SECM2148E          SECM2148S
21˝ x 60˝     533 x 1524      33     15.0         SECM2160Z*         SECM2160C*      SECM2160VG*        SECM2160E*         SECM2160S*
24˝ x 30˝     610 x 762        24     10.9         SECM2430Z          SECM2430C       SECM2430VG          SECM2430E          SECM2430S
24˝ x 36˝     610 x 914        27     12.2         SECM2436Z          SECM2436C       SECM2436VG          SECM2436E          SECM2436S
24˝ x 48˝     610 x 1219      31     14.1         SECM2448Z          SECM2448C       SECM2448VG          SECM2448E          SECM2448S
24˝ x 60˝     610 x 1524      35     15.9         SECM2460Z*         SECM2460C*      SECM2460VG*        SECM2460E*         SECM2460S*
…with Hinged Doors
    width x length            weight    EAGLEbrite® zinc chrome Valu-Gard® EAGLEgard® stainless steel
    in.              mm           lbs.     kg model # model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 30˝     457 x 762        24    10.9 SECM1830FZ SECM1830FC SECM1830FVG SECM1830FE SECM1830FS
18˝ x 36˝    457 x 914      29    13.2 SECM1836FZ SECM1836FC SECM1836FVG SECM1836FE SECM1836FS
18˝ x 48˝    457 x 1219    34    15.4 SECM1848FZ SECM1848FC SECM1848FVG SECM1848FE SECM1848FS
18˝ x 60˝    457 x 1524    39    17.6 SECM1860FZ SECM1860FC SECM1860FVG SECM1860FE SECM1860FS
21˝ x 30˝    533 x 762      26    11.8 SECM2130FZ SECM2130FC SECM2130FVG SECM2130FE SECM2130FS
21˝ x 36˝    533 x 914      30    13.6 SECM2136FZ SECM2136FC SECM2136FVG SECM2136FE SECM2136FS
21˝ x 48˝    533 x 1219    35    15.9 SECM2148FZ SECM2148FC SECM2148FVG SECM2148FE SECM2148FS
21˝ x 60˝    533 x 1524    40    18.1 SECM2160FZ SECM2160FC SECM2160FVG SECM2160FE SECM2160FS
24˝ x 30˝    610 x 762      28    12.7 SECM2430FZ SECM2430FC SECM2430FVG SECM2430FE SECM2430FS
24˝ x 36˝    610 x 914      32    14.5 SECM2436FZ SECM2436FC SECM2436FVG SECM2436FE SECM2436FS
24˝ x 48˝    610 x 1219    38    17.2 SECM2448FZ SECM2448FC SECM2448FVG SECM2448FE SECM2448FS
24˝ x 60˝    610 x 1524    43    19.5 SECM2460FZ SECM2460FC SECM2460FVG SECM2460FE SECM2460FS
…with Flip-Up Door
* 60˝ (1524mm)-long Security Modules with Hinged Doors require notched shelves to accommodate for latch. Consult factory.